Triangle Multi-Services Corporation Changes Name

Toronto, Ontario (April 18, 2011) Triangle Multi-Services Corporation (CNSX: TMS) (the "Company") announces that, pursuant to a resolution passed by shareholders at the annual and special meeting on February 25, 2011, Triangle Multi-Services Corporation has changed its name to RXT 110 Inc.

About Triangle Multi-Services Corporation

Triangle Multi-Services Corporation has the exclusive license agreement with RX 110 Inc. to manufacture, import, and sell in Canada filler products for stopping mould at source (the "RX Products"). RX Products are the world's only known products that not only eliminate mould at source – but assure for up to 99 years of service. RX Products are sold at the same price as current fillers in the marketplace.

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Triangle Multi-Service Corporation

Bruce Lewis Chairman of the Board of Directors

The CNSX has in no way passed upon the merits of the matters subject to this press release and has neither approved nor disapproved of the contents of this press release or accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.